American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring

Name DoB
B & L'S BAR-G'S ROCK "E" HERSHEY BARN®BIGgcorded
B & L'S ROCK "E" KAN-KASSIE Not Recorded
B & L'S ROCK "E" LADY OF FASHION Not Recorded
B&L'S ROCK "E" HOLLY WOOD CELEBRI Not Recorded
RUDOLPH'S GOLDEN COMANCHE (HOF) Not Recorded

WALL STREET ROCK E ROCK ON Not Recorded

Equine Registry

Sex

Stallion

Mare

Mare

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Reg
141421A
283957B
308951B
148151A

34338B

289835B

Dam

BEAR'S FASHIONABLE LADY

B & L'S GOLDEN DAINTY DOLL
BEAR'S FASHIONABLE LADY
J-J'S FANCY BOOTS (HOF)
MARTIN'S PEACHES AND CREAM

B & L'S GOLDEN DAINTY DOLL
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BAR-G'S ROCK "E" (HOF) ()

Damsire
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