Name	DoB	Sex	Reg	Dam	Damsire
B & L'S BAR-G'S ROCK "E" HERSHEY BA	RN(blORFe)corded	Stallion	141421A	BEAR'S FASHIONABLE LADY	
B & L'S ROCK "E" KAN-KASSIE	Not Recorded	Mare	283957B	B & L'S GOLDEN DAINTY DOLL	
B & L'S ROCK "E" LADY OF FASHION	Not Recorded	Mare	308951B	BEAR'S FASHIONABLE LADY	
B&L'S ROCK "E" HOLLY WOOD CELEBR	Not Recorded	Stallion	148151A	J-J'S FANCY BOOTS (HOF)	
RUDOLPH'S GOLDEN COMANCHE (HOF)) Not Recorded	Stallion	34338B	MARTIN'S PEACHES AND CREAM	
WALL STREET ROCK E ROCK ON	Not Recorded	Stallion	289835B	B & L'S GOLDEN DAINTY DOLL	

Equine Registry Page 1 https://equineregistry.net